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

7995 SPECIAL
? DOES NOT INCLUDE TRAILER

;

h' 'ipiflflillii^iifliL

I ¦ n

» -

US

CALL
JERRY STOTESBURY

FINANCING USED TRAILER IN
AVAILABLE! STOCK TO Fm

VISITTHE HOME OF THE *GM*GIANT

TXf||fl|/r MOTOR CORP.
Ml nllllr EDENTON4B2-8421
y jlIUIILN. Broad St. Ext.

WANTED
I Need a one way ride to Elizabeth City

from August 24 • October 30. Call John
Lewis, Jr. 482-3377. Must be there by 7:30.

I LENNY’S
I GENERAL MAINTENANCE

I VINYL SIDING • PAINTING - ROOFING
I NEW CONSTRUCTION AND REPAIR

I Business, Residential, Mobile Homes j

I EDENTON. N. C. PHONE SSI -8481
I 27932 AFTER 9:00 P. M.

I *

Thursday, August 13. 1981

EH JONES A I
REAL ESTATE M Edenton, I

Broad Si Call Terry Jones At 919-482-7522 N.C.
482-2286.

nEw listings ”1
COUNTRY CLUB DR. This 3 yr. old two story brick home located on a I

beautiful wooded lot features 3,000 ft. of living room, kitchen, dining room, den
(fireplace), library, rec. room, three bedrooms, three baths, and double garage. I
Many extras including attractive assumable mortgage at 9>6 per cent. $115,000.

COLONY DR. Neat 4 year old home on large lot. Features family room §
(fireplace), florida room, three bedrooms, bath, utilityroom, carport. This one is
uniquely different. Call me. $45,000.

BASE ROAD Neat brick home on Base Road features living room, kitchen, I
carport, 1 fullhath, three bedrooms, on half acre lot. $39,000.

CAPE COLONY—WeII kept 2 year old home features livingroom, kitchen, bath, I
and twobedrooms, and deck. On nice lot. Pay less than $5,000 down and pick up al3 I
per cent mortgage. Price $32,000.

RIVERTON Very attractive brick home featuring livingroom, den, kitchen, I
utility room, three bedrooms, two baths, carport. $55,900.

CHOWAN BEACH Handyman’s special. This one bedroom home willmake a fl
good second home or rental investment. $12,000. 1

FOR SALE 12x52 mobile home in excellent condition. Partially furnished, air
conditioned. 2 bedrooms. Small down payment and easy financing ifyou qualify fl
16,500.

NEAR COUNTRY CLUB —Very wellkcp f d ¦ f\me on large lot. Features
living room, kitchen-dining area, utilityrOjflllldrooms, two full baths, flcarport. BV4 per cent assumable I

ON THE SOUND Two story
bedrooms, lVibaths, garage.

MORGAN PARK 2 year oldhome Features great room
(fireplace), kitchen, three bedroorr,Qfl| ljarge garage. Heated and cooled
by heatpump. Assumable mortgage^yi

CHOWAN BEACH Neat 1 lot featuring livingroom (fireplace),
kitchen, three bedrooms, Owner financing at attractive

ONE MILEFROM TOWN —l7 South— Nice shingle home with living room, fl
kitchen, dining room, bath, three bedrooms, screened front porch on nice lot. fl
129,500.

MOBILE HOME 3 BR, 2 bath mobile home with LR, DR, den. 1974 Newport fldouble-wide. .8 acre lot. $24,000.

BRAND NEW Highway 17 Brick, 1750 sq. ft. Features great room fl
(fireplace), DR, kitchen, 3 BR, 2 baths, utilityroom, deck. $69,500.

IN THE COUNTRY 2700 sq. ft. of luxury. This brick home features livingroom, I
family room (fireplace), kitchen, four bedrooms, sewing room, 2V4 baths. Plus a I
lovely swimming pool and patio area. $85,000.

COMMERCIAL & RENTAL PROPERTY —N. BROAD ST. Two buildings and 1
land for sale. One is commercial and the other is residential. Good investment 1
opportunity. $35,000.

ARROWHEAD BEACH Two bedroom home. Constructed of California Red- 1
wood. $23,000. 9 fl¦ I

ARROWHEAD BEACH Neat three bedroom home featuring dining room, I
living room, kitchen, $19,950.

IN THE COUNTRY Attractive brick home on one acre wooded lot. Featuring
livingroom, den (fireplace), dining room, kitchen, 3 bedrooms and 2 baths, garage.
$59,900.

ON THE SOUND Neat two ftturing living room, den, two
fireplaces, kitchen, diningroom, LU garage.

QUEEN ANNE Attractive brick home on large comer lot. Features LR-DR
ombo., kitchen, family room (fireplace). 3 BR, 2 baths, garage. $75,000.

COUNTRY CLUB DR.—This »yy home features 3 BR, 2 baths, L.R.,

denwith fireplace, kitchen and siCfllllWater privileges. Beautiful wooded

lot. Assumable at 9 per cent. SB^W
BRAND NEW MORGAN PK. Cedar siding, 1750 sq. ft. Features great room

(fireplace), DR, kitchen, 3 BR. 2 baths, utilityroom, deck. $72,000.

BRAND NEW! Riverton
kitchen, large utilityroom, DR, wm"r~xk.

GRANVILLE ST. HISTORIC DISTRIC T two story home has all
you need for confortable familv »«- \lAv\lace), Living room (fireplace)

dining room, den, kitchen, 4 be(\W \ Jluity room, garage. Easy walking
distance downtown Edenton. AtyJ 1- assumable mortgage at 9 per cent. 175,000

HIGHWAY 17 Neat 12 year oia home on largewooded lot. Features living room,

den, dining area, kitchen, three bedrooms, ivfe baths. $42,000.

MORGAN PARK One year old featuring living room, den
(with fireplace), dining room, kitiOlllllom, three bedrooms, two baths,
outside deck. A new home at last

ON THE CHOWAN RIVER This home has a large paneled livingroom with
fireplace, kitchen, three-fc*drooms, bath, screened porch facing the water. A real
bargain at $35,000.

MORGAN PARK Attractive I home featuring LR, kitchen, den, 3

BR, 2 full baths, garage, utilityOwLv
HISTORIC DISTRICT This magnificent restored home has everything needed ~

for comfortable living including living room, dining room, kitchen, den, three

bedrooms, two baths, and three apartments upstairs which bring in sizeable in-

come. $105,000.
, . ,„ .

CAPE COLONY Very neat t I 'me on large lot. Economical living-

many extras. Owner financing LU
MONTPELIER DRIVE 2 yr. old brick on large lot. Features LR, kitchen-

dining combo, den (fireplace), 4 BR, 2 baths, double garage. $78,000.

RIVERTON 8 yr. old brick home on lh acre lot. Features LR, den, kitchen, 3
BR, two baths. $56,900.

MEXICO ROAD 8 vr. old brick home in nice neigh bornoofl. Features LtLoen-

kitchen combo (fireplace), 3 BR two~baths7garage. 1560 heated sq. ft. Oil heat and
air. $47,000.

ON THE SOUND This lovely bricK ranch features LR, DR, kitchen, den

(fireplace), 3 BR, 2Vt baths, double garage. Located on large lot with lots of tall

trees. 179,500.
SOUNDSHORE DRIVE P_ak» fynporary home features the Albemarle

Sound in the backyard and thcCf|| llross the street. Lovely contemporary

withLR, (fireplace), kitchen, 3^'W SbSkJc view of the water.
TWIDDY AVE. Neat brick home features LR (fireolace). den. kitchen-dining

iarea. s BR, two baths. Fenced backyard. Newly decorated. $44,000.

BELLAVISTA DRIVE B'- C%d brick home on large wooded lot near t
the water. Features LR, DR, dClllu3 BR two baths in 2,000 sq. ft. of living
space. Attractive assumable per cent.

MORGAN PARK—3,OOO ft. of luxury including solarium, library, rec. room, DR,
LR. kitchen, 3 BR. two oaths workshop, acre lot. Much more. 198,500.

ON THE SOUND This a m -Cod style features a great room with
large fireplace and magnificWf|| fie Albemarle Sound, formal DR, large
kitchen, 5 BR, screened ponqjw ¦¦l/ipper deck, sandy beach in backyard.

LOTS FOR SALfi Waterfront -Me acre on Bella Vista; also on Soundahore
Drive, Lake Leisure. Others in Riverton k Green Hall Road

OvwSOaCTesmprjnMlo^hott^^^^^
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